Tontract Description of | Incoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # Contractor Amount Work Funds | Department Date Date Completed
Juvenile
Dependency
proceedings
IGA Oregon DHS $272,362.00 funding Y DA 7/1/2015 6/30/2015 9/25/15
Mid-Valley |
Behavioral Care Services to OHP
Amendment 14 Network $18,000,000.00 members Y Health 10/1/2004 | 12/31/2015 9/3/15
IGA Oregon DAS $40,000.00 Publishing N Assessor | 8/26/2015| 8/25/2016 9/17/15
Oregon Lottery Community
Contract Sedcor $175,000.00 Allocation N Services 7/1/2015 6/30/2015 9/9/15
AirBridge
Contract Day Wireless $17,912.78 Installation N IT 8/31/2015| 9/30/2015 9/10/15
eRecording
Partners eRecording
MOU Network LLC $0.00 Agreement N Clerk Execution | 6/30/2017 9/1/15
Corporation
Service eRecording
MOU Company $0.00 Agreement N Clerk Execution | 6/30/2017 9/1/15
FEI Testing & Materials
Contract Inspection, Inc. $50,000.00 Testing N Public Works| 8/20/2015| 6/30/2016 9/2/15
Chaves
Contract Consulting, Inc. $9,021.40 MAJIC Software N IT 7/1/2015 6/30/2015 9/2/15




Tontract Description of | Incoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # Contractor Amount Work Funds | Department Date Date Completed
4-H Service Administrative Community
IGA District $1,398,341.00 Services Y Services |[6/10/2015| 6/30/2020 9/9/15
Mid-Willamette
Valley
Community Early Head Start
MOuU Action Agency $1,500.00 services Y Health 9/1/2015 6/30/2016 9/3/15
Salem
Leadership
Foundation dba Oregon
South Salem Together
Contract Connect $24,000.00 program N Health Execution | 6/30/2017 9/3/15
BOIA - Chemawa Additional funds Sheriff's
Amendment 11 Indian School $391,773.00 for 15/16. Y Office 7/1/2015 6/30/2016 9/16/15
Oregon Health &
Science Funding for
Amendment 2 University $128,500.00 CaCoon Y Health 10/1/2014 | 9/30/2016 9/25/15
Reece Complete Add
Security cooperative Business
Amendment 1 Solutions $0.00 language N Services |4/10/2015| 10/31/2015 9/8/15
Michels
Amendment 1 Corporation $0.00 Add time N Public Works| Execution |  9/30/2015 9/10/15




Tontract Description of | Incoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # Contractor Amount Work Funds | Department Date Date Completed
Peterson
Amendment 2 Machinery Co. $5,000.00 Add funds N Public Works| 1/14/2014 | 12/31/2015 9/10/15
Oard
Oregon Garden Designated Community
Grant Foundation $300,000.00 Allocation N Services 7/1/2015 6/30/2018 9/23/15
Leslie Venti dba Business
Contract LV Design $5,000.00 Yoga Instructor N Services | 9/16/2015| 12/31/2016 9/15/15
Board
Designated Community
Contract Travel Salem $100,000.00 Allocation N Services 7/1/2015 6/30/2016 9/28/15
Annual Oracle
Contract Oracle America | $183,242.15 subscription N IT 6/1/2015 5/31/2016 9/23/15
Lease Genoa $4,200.00 Sublease Y Health 9/28/2016 | 10/31/2016 9/21/15
Kairos Additional
Amendment 1 Northwest $9,664.71 funding N Health 5/13/2015| 9/30/2015 9/25/15
Continue
mental health
screening
Amendment 3 Salem Hospital $19,663.56 services Y Health 10/1/2013 | 12/29/2015 9/25/15
Oregon Health Tort liability
IGA Authority $0.00 corverage N Health Execution | 6/30/2014 9/28/15




Tontract | Description of | Incoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # Contractor Amount Work Funds | Department Date Date Completed
Temporary
medical staff
positions in
Adult
Behavioral
Health &
Locum Alcohol and
Contract Tenens.com $98,000.00 | Drug programs N Health Execution |  8/31/2016 9/24/15
Portland Student
Community Internship
Contract College $0.00 Agreement N Health Execution | 6/30/2018 9/24/15
Anderson
Roofing CH2 Roof Repair Business
Contract Company Inc $569,304.00 Project N Services | Execution | 10/30/2015 9/25/15
Construction
Carlson Testing, Materials
Contract Inc. $50,000.00 Testing N Public Works | Execution |  6/30/2016 9/25/15
Oregon Military
Department,
Office of
Emergency Line Item
Amendment 1 Management $0.00 Revisions Y Public Works 9/30/15
National
Primary Law
Contract LexisNexis $16,728.00 Database N Legal 9/3/2015 | 10/31/2018 9/25/15




CTontract | Description of | Incoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # Contractor Amount Work Funds | Department Date Date Completed
Chem-Dry of
Amendment 2 Salem $2,200.00 Carpet Cleaning N Health 2/23/2013 | 2/28/2016 9/29/15
Teri Petre Adult Adult Foster
Contract Foster Home $20,000.00 Care N Health Execution | 6/30/2017 9/28/15
Cascade Career Additional
Amendment 1 Services Inc. $7,500.00 Funding N Health 11/1/2014 | 10/31/2015 9/29/15
Thomas Vet Court Sheriff's
Amendment 1 O'Connor $0.00 Evaluator N Office 10/1/2014 | 9/30/2016 9/30/15




